AC Madison

Division Name

Program Name

Madison, WI - 2/3/2019

Team Name

Tiny - Any Style - Solo
Tiny - Any Style - Solo
Tiny - Any Style - Solo
Tiny - Any Style - Solo
Tiny - Any Style - Solo
Tiny Contemporary/Lyrical
Tiny Dance
Tiny Dance
Tiny Jazz

Tiny Jazz

Mini - Any Style - Duet/Trio

Mini - Any Style - Duet/Trio
Mini - Any Style - Duet/Trio
Mini - Any Style - Solo
Mini - Any Style - Solo
Mini - Jazz - Solo
Mini - Jazz - Solo
Mini - Jazz - Solo
Mini - Jazz - Solo

Mini - Jazz - Solo

Mini - Lyrical - Solo
Mini - Lyrical - Solo
Mini - Lyrical - Solo

Mini - Lyrical - Solo

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Dance Force Studios

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Dance Force Studios

Dance Force Studios

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Dance Force Studios

Dance Force Studios

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Emery Kong
Natalie Tanner
Alaina Frankum
Stella Schroeder
Zoey Hesprich
BCA Tiny All Stars Lyrical
BCA Tiny All Stars Pom
Cohesion
BCA Tiny All Stars Jazz

Cohesion

Dance Force Cohesion Emily and
Izzy

Lily, Alyssa, & Emma
Mariela & Madyson
Kenley Fogltanz
Madelyn Regan
Emma Indermuehle
Reese Kaltenburn
Dance Force Cohesion Emily
Dance Force Cohesion lzzy S

Maddie Seeger

Alyssa Nolden
Hannah Hoffmann
Lauren Jones

Ashley Huegerich

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
2nd
1st

2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



AC Madison

Level

Division Name

Mini - Lyrical - Solo
Mini - Lyrical - Solo
Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Jazz
Mini Jazz
Mini Jazz
Mini Pom
Mini Pom
Mini Prep
Mini Prep
Mini Prep Jazz
Mini Variety

Youth - Any Style - Duet/Trio

Youth - Any Style - Duet/Trio

Youth - Hip Hop - Solo
Youth - Hip Hop - Solo
Youth - Hip Hop - Solo
Youth - Hip Hop - Solo
Youth - Jazz - Solo
Youth - Jazz - Solo
Youth - Jazz - Solo

Youth - Lyrical - Duet/Trio

Al

) PR

Program Name

Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Starz Dance Academy
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Starz Dance Academy
Starz Dance Academy
Brookfield Center for the Arts
WIDC
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Starz Dance Academy
WIDC
Starz Dance Academy
Starz Dance Academy
Twisters Elite

Brookfield Center for the Arts
Dance Force Studios

Dance Force Studios
Dance Force Studios
Dance Force Studios
Power of Dance
Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Madison, WI - 2/3/2019

Team Name

Dance Force Cohesion Priscilla
Emerson Kukuk
Stardust
BCA Mini All Stars Lyrical
Cohesion
BCA Mini All Stars Hip Hop
Stardust
Stardust
BCA Mini All Stars Jazz
Blue Topaz mini jazz
BCA Mini All Stars Pom
Stardust
Sapphires mini PREP hip hop
Sparklerz
Sparklerz
Whirlwinds
Ella & Izzy

Dance Force Cohesion (Danny
and Nicollet)

Dance Force Cohesion Kami
Dance Force Cohesion Madison
Izzy G
Lauren Wijas
Dance Force Cohesion Allison
Zoe Margerie
Kaitie Leonard

Avery & Hannah

Event
Placement

5th

6th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

VARSITY SPIRIT



AC Madison

Division Name

Program Name

Madison, WI - 2/3/2019

Team Name

Event

Youth - Lyrical - Duet/Trio

Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth - Lyrical - Solo
Youth Coed Hip Hop

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical -

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical -

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical -
Small

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical -
Small

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical -
Small

Youth Hip Hop - Large
Youth Hip Hop - Large
Youth Hip Hop - Small

Youth Hip Hop - Small

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts
Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts

Dance Force Studios

Starz Dance Academy

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Starz Dance Academy

Dance Force Studios

WIDC

Brookfield Center for the Arts
Starz Dance Academy
WIDC

Dance Force Studios

Ledra & Gwen

Megan Perales
Dance Force Cohesion (Kaylee)
Avery Kukuk
Kit Heaney
Isabelle Rostagno
Dance Force Cohesion Alexis
Jordyn Denk
Hayley Indermuehle
Dance Force Cohesion Katelyn
Joselin Domino

Cohesion

Youth All Starz

BCA Youth All Stars

Shooting Starz

Cohesion

Pearls Lyrical youth

BCA Youth All Stars Hip Hop
Youth All Starz
Rubies youth hip hop

Cohesion

Placement

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
6th
8th
Sth
10th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



AC Madison

Division Name

Madison, WI - 2/3/2019

Team Name

Event

7 Youth Prep Contemporary/Lyrical

Youth Hip Hop - Small
Youth Hip Hop - Small
Youth Jazz - Large
Youth Jazz - Large
Youth Jazz - Large
Youth Jazz - Small
Youth Jazz - Small
Youth Jazz - Small
Youth Jazz - Small
Youth Jazz - Small
Youth Pom - Large
Youth Pom - Large
Youth Pom - Small

Youth Pom - Small

Youth Prep Hip Hop
Youth Prep Hip Hop
Youth Prep Jazz
Youth Prep Jazz
Youth Prep Pom
Youth Prep Pom
Youth- Any Style - Solo
Youth- Any Style - Solo
Youth- Any Style - Solo
Youth- Any Style - Solo

Youth- Any Style - Solo

Program Name

Midwest Cheer Elite IL

Starz Dance Academy

Starz Dance Academy
Brookfield Center for the Arts

Power of Dance
Dance Force Studios
North Dakota Elite
Starz Dance Academy
WIDC
WIDC
Starz Dance Academy
Power of Dance
Starz Dance Academy
North Dakota Elite

Starz Dance Academy

Starz Dance Academy
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts

Starz Dance Academy

Starz Dance Academy
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts

Brookfield Center for the Arts

Red Queens
Shooting Starz

Youth All Starz

BCA Youth All Stars Jazz

Spica
Cohesion
Meridian Blues
Shooting Starz

Pearls Jazz youth

Aquamarine youth jazz

Youth All Starz
Spica
Shooting Starz
Meridian Blues
Dazzling Starz

Dazzling Starz

BCA Youth Elite Prep Hip Hop

BCA Youth Elite Prep Jazz

Dazzling Starz

Dazzling Starz

BCA Youth Elite Prep Pom

Naomi Peters
Nina Shaw
Aeris Peck

Anya Sherman

Anna Vassallo

Placement
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



AC Madison

Division Name

Madison, WI - 2/3/2019

Team Name

Event

Youth- Any Style - Solo
Youth- Any Style - Solo
Junior - Any Style - Solo
Junior - Any Style - Solo
Junior - Any Style - Solo
Junior - Any Style - Solo
Junior - Any Style - Solo
Junior - Jazz - Solo
Junior - Jazz - Solo
Junior - Lyrical - Solo
Junior - Lyrical - Solo
Junior - Lyrical - Solo
Junior Contemporary/Lyrical
Junior Contemporary/Lyrical
Junior Contemporary/Lyrical
Junior Contemporary/Lyrical
Junior Contemporary/Lyrical
Junior Hip Hop - Large
Junior Hip Hop - Large
Junior Hip Hop - Small
Junior Hip Hop - Small
Junior Hip Hop - Small
Junior Hip Hop - Small
Junior Hip Hop - Small
Junior Jazz - Large

Junior Jazz - Large

Program Name

Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Power of Dance
Power of Dance
Power of Dance
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Power of Dance
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Power of Dance
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Power of Dance
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Starz Dance Academy
WIDC
Power of Dance
Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Starz Dance Academy
Twisters Elite
Dance Force Studios
Power of Dance
Midwest Cheer Elite IL
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Brookfield Center for the Arts

Starz Dance Academy

Alex Landowski
Sadie Moriarty
Lola Shafer
Nicholas Powers
Brianna Ruby
Kennedy Nolle
Anna Crosby
Claire Vanden Heuvel
Olivia Shafer
Jaden Powers
Nora Gregory
Taylor Hermsen
BCA Junior All Stars
Jr All Starz
Diamonds Jazz Lyrical
Gemini
Cohesion
BCA Junior All Stars Hip Hop
Jr All Starz
Jump Crew
Cohesion
Gemini
Golden Girls and a Guy
BCA Junior Elite Hip Hop
BCA Junior All Stars Jazz

Jr All Starz

Placement
6th
7th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



AC Madison

Division Name

Junior Jazz - Large
Junior Jazz - Small
Junior Jazz - Small
Junior Jazz - Small
Junior Jazz - Small
Junior Kick
Junior Male Hip Hop
Junior Pom
Junior Pom
Junior Pom
Junior Pom
Senior - Any Style - Solo
Senior - Any Style - Solo
Senior - Any Style - Solo
Senior Contemporary/Lyrical
Senior Contemporary/Lyrical
Senior Contemporary/Lyrical
Senior Contemporary/Lyrical
Senior Hip Hop
Senior Hip Hop
Senior Hip Hop
Senior Hip Hop
Senior Jazz
Senior Jazz
Senior Jazz

Senior Pom

Program Name

Power of Dance
WIDC
Midwest Cheer Elite IL
North Dakota Elite
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Power of Dance
Dance Force Studios
North Dakota Elite
Starz Dance Academy
Power of Dance
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Power of Dance
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Dance Force Studios
Brookfield Center for the Arts
Starz Dance Academy
Power of Dance
Dance Force Studios
Power of Dance
Power of Dance
Midwest Cheer Elite IL
Dance Force Studios
Power of Dance
Brookfield Center for the Arts

Starz Dance Academy

Power of Dance

Madison, WI - 2/3/2019

Team Name

Aquarius
Diamonds Jazz junior
Golden Girls
Black Diamonds
BCA Junior Elite Jazz
Lynx
Cohesion
Black Diamonds
Jr All Starz
Aquarius
BCA Junior Elite
Jackson Powers
Kayleigh Crosby
Dance Force Cohesion (Maddie)
BCA Senior All Stars
Elite
Praying
Cohesion
Wings
Saints
Roulette
Cohesion
Spell On You
BCA Senior All Stars Jazz
Elite

Warriors

Event
Placement

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



AC Madison Madison, WI - 2/3/2019

Division Name Program Name Team Name Plali;‘;e;;nt
7 Senior Pom Starz Dance Academy Elite 2nd
7 Open Kick Power of Dance Indus 1st
7 Open Open / Open Lyrical Brookfield Center for the Arts BCA Senior All Stars Open 1st
7 Open Pom Starz Dance Academy Elite 1st

’ﬂ/

VARSITY SPIRIT



AC Madison
All Prep Teams

CHAMPION Technique

All Prep Teams
Starz Dance Academy - Dazzling Starz Youth Prep Pom

CHAMPION Costuming

All Prep Teams
WIDC - Sapphires Mini Prep Hip Hop

CHAMPION Crowd Pleaser

All Prep Teams
Brookfield Center for the Arts Youth Prep Hip Hop

CHAMPION Choreography

All Prep Teams
Brookfield Center for the Arts Youth Prep Jazz

Sportsmanship Champion

Given to the program demonstrating the most sportsmanlike conduct during today's event.
Power of Dance

Grand Champion

Highest Score of All Prep Teams

Starz Dance Academy - Dazzling Starz Youth Prep Contemporary/Lyrical



AC Madison
All Tiny/Mini Teams

CHAMPION Technique

All Tiny/Mini Teams
Brookfield Center for the Arts Mini Jazz

CHAMPION Costuming
All Tiny/Mini Teams
Dance Force Studios - Cohesion Tiny Jazz

CHAMPION Crowd Pleaser
All Tiny/Mini Teams

Twisters Elite - Whirlwinds Mini Variety

CHAMPION Choreography
All Tiny/Mini Teams

Starz Dance Academy - Stardusst Mini Jazz

Grand Champion

Highest Score of All Tiny/Mini Teams

Twisters Elite - Whirlwinds Mini Variety



AC Madison
All Youth Teams

CHAMPION Technique

All Youth Teams
Dance Force Studios - Cohesion Youth Hip Hop - Small

CHAMPION Costuming
All Youth Teams
Dance Force Studios - Cohesion Youth Coed Hip Hop - Small

CHAMPION Crowd Pleaser
All Youth Teams
WIDC Youth Hip Hop - Small

CHAMPION Choreography
All Youth Teams
Dance Force Studios - Cohesion Youth Contemporary/Lyrical Small

Grand Champion

Highest Score of All Youth Teams
WIDC - Rubies Youth Hip Hop Small




AC Madison
All Junior Teams

CHAMPION Technique

All Junior Teams
Brookfield Center for the Arts Junior Contemporary/Lyrical

CHAMPION Costuming

All Junior Teams

Power of Dance Junior Kick

CHAMPION Crowd Pleaser

All Junior Teams

Power of Dance Junior Pom

CHAMPION Choreography

All Junior Teams

Twisters Elite Junior Hip Hop Small

Grand Champion

Highest Score of All Junior Teams

Twisters Elite - Jump Crew Junior Hip Hop Small



AC Madison
All Senior & Open Teams

CHAMPION Technique

All Senior & Open Teams
Starz Dance Academy Senior Pom

CHAMPION Costuming
All Senior & Open Teams

Brookfield Center for the Arts Senior Jazz

CHAMPION Crowd Pleaser
All Senior & Open Teams

Power of Dance - Indus Open Kick

CHAMPION Choreography
All Senior & Open Teams

Power of Dance - Warriors Senior Pom

Sportsmanship Champion

Given to the program demonstrating the most sportsmanlike conduct during today's event.

Power of Dance

Grand Champion

Highest Score of All Senior & Open Teams

Brookfield Center for the Arts Open Contemporary/Lyrical



AC Madison
The US Finals

GOLD BID TO THE US FINALS
Midwest Cheer Elite IL - Golden Girls & A Boy Junior Hip Hop Small

GOLD BID TO THE US FINALS
Midwest Cheer Elite IL - Golden Girls Junior Jazz Small

GOLD BID TO THE US FINALS
Midwest Cheer Elite IL - Roulette Senior Hip Hop

TEAM HIGH POINT CHAMPION

Given to the team with the highest overall score out of all teams competing today.

Brookfield Center for the Arts Open Lyrical

SOLO HIGH POINT CHAMPION

Given to the solo or group with the highest overall score out of all teams competing today.

Jackson Powers, Power of Dance Senior - Any Style - Solo



AC Madison
The Dance Summit

PAID BID TO THE DANCE SUMMIT
Starz Dance Academy Jr All Starz Junior Cont/Lyrical Large

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE SUMMIT
WIDC Diamonds Junior Jazz Small

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE SUMMIT
Midwest Cheer Elite IL Golden Girls Junior Jazz Small

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE SUMMIT
Dance Force Studios Youth Jazz Small

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE SUMMIT
Twisters Elite Whirlwinds Mini Variety



AC Madison
Worlds Bids

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE WORLDS
Dance Force Studios - Cohesion Senior Contemporary/Lyrical

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE WORLDS
Midwest Cheer Elite IL - Roulette Senior Hip Hop

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE WORLDS
Power of Dance - Saints Senior Coed Hip Hop - Large

AT-LARGE BID TO THE DANCE WORLDS
Starz Dance Academy - Elite Open Pom

PARTIAL PAID BID TO THE DANCE WORLDS
Power of Dance - Indus Open Kick

PARTIAL PAID BID TO THE DANCE WORLDS
Brookfield Center for the Arts Open Open / Open Lyrical
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